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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bombsaway 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 6-2 1850.50 1591.00 2361.50

Joe's Pros 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 6-2 1568.00 1637.00 1918.00

MikeStream 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 5-3 1718.50 1641.50 2173.00

Laces Up! 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 5-3 1626.00 1535.00 2044.50

Oscar's team 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 3-5 1706.00 1615.50 2163.50

ConCussed 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 4-4 1687.50 1626.50 2075.50

Son Of Randall 6 8 0 0.429 5-3 5-3 1676.50 1729.50 2115.50

RaiderKiller 5 9 0 0.357 1-7 1-7 1471.50 1588.00 1908.50

Silverbak1 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 1-7 1610.50 1652.00 2018.50

Total Points
Bombsaway 2361.50

MikeStream 2173.00

Oscar's team 2163.50

Son Of Randall 2115.50

ConCussed 2075.50

Laces Up! 2044.50

Silverbak1 2018.50

Joe's Pros 1918.00

RaiderKiller 1908.50
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OMAHA 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 5-3 1815.00 1539.00 2271.50

The one eye hawk 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 5-3 1713.00 1630.50 2216.50

New guy 3 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 4-4 1651.00 1717.00 2041.50

SWAG SPECIALIST 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 1703.50 1792.50 2108.00

Powderpuff 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1598.50 1612.50 1904.50

The Brute Squad 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 3-5 1807.00 1711.00 2410.50

Mean Mechine 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 4-4 1712.00 1801.00 2169.50

Show me your TDs 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 3-5 1535.00 1712.00 1937.00

Shepard 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 3-5 1287.00 1605.50 1605.00

Total Points
The Brute Squad 2410.50

OMAHA 2271.50

The one eye hawk 2216.50

Mean Mechine 2169.50

SWAG SPECIALIST 2108.00

New guy 3 2041.50

Show me your TDs 1937.00

Powderpuff 1904.50

Shepard 1605.00
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